

Ring, Inc.

DATE: 2018/8/15

FCC ID: 2AEUPBHASC042

Dear Sir,

I hereby have entrusted the following person to be a proxy regarding application for Type Certification.

Company name: BTL Inc.

Address: No. 18, Ln. 171, Sec. 2, Jiuzong Rd., NeiHu Dist.114, Taipei, Taiwan

Name: Melody Wu

For instances where our authorized agent signs the application for certification on our behalf, I acknowledge that all responsibility for complying with the terms and conditions for certification, as specified by Nemko Canada Inc, still resides with us.

Signature Spiro Sacre

FCC grantee contact person information.

Name/Title: Spiro Sacre / Director of Product Development

Company Name: Ring, Inc.

Address: 1523 26th Street, Santa Monica, California 90404, United States

TEL: 8006561918 FAX: 3102272217

Email: spiro@ring.com